
Jan 1 - Feb 29 Mar 1 - Mar 31 Apr 1 - Jun 30 Jul 1 - Aug 31

Fazio Foothills

Fazio Canyons

Palmer Lakeside

Coore Crenshaw

$149

$149

$89

$129

MEMBER GUEST

The following list of prices are confirmed from Jan. 1, 2024 to Dec. 31, 2024. All prices include cart fees. 

2024 MEMBER GOLF RATES & GUEST FEES

Fazio Foothills

Fazio Canyons

Palmer Lakeside

Coore Crenshaw

JUNIOR GUEST
(UNDER 16)

Fazio Foothills

Fazio Canyons

Palmer Lakeside

Coore Crenshaw

Fazio Foothills

Fazio Canyons

Palmer Lakeside

Coore Crenshaw

Fazio Foothills

Fazio Canyons

Palmer Lakeside

Coore Crenshaw

FAMILY GUEST

UNACCOMPANIED

TWILIGHT RATES

The Owners Club at Barton Creek

MEMBER RATE:  $25(CART FEE)        MEMBER JUNIOR W/ PARENT: $0

$159

$159

$99

$139

$179

$179
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$149

$159
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$99

$139

$179

$179

$109

$149

$159

$159

$99

$139

$119

$119

$69

$99

$139

$139

$79

$109

$139

$139

$79

$109

$149

$149

$89

$119

$139

$139

$79

$109

$239

$239

$109
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$269

$269

$139

$209

$299

$299

$159

$239

$269

$269

$139

$209

$299

$299

$159

$239

$259

$259

$139

$209

Sep 1 - Nov 30 Dec 1 - Dec 31

$89

$89

$69

$79

$99

$99

$79

$89

$109

$109

$89

$99

$99

$99

$79

$89

$109

$109

$89

$99

$99

$99

$79

$89

$59

$59

$39

$49

$59

$59

$39

$49

$59

$59

$39

$49

$59

$59

$39

$49

$59

$59

$39

$49

$59

$59

$39

$49

$149

$149

$89

$119

Twilight Times:

A Member's child (21+), brother,
sister, mother, father, or

grandparent.   
(Guests must be accompanied by
the Member while playing golf to
receive the Family Guest rate.)   

Guest:
Anyone who is not a Member in

residence or a "Family Guest" as
defined above, but will be

accompanied by a Member while
playing golf.   

(If a Member is staying with
another Member in residence, they

will be considered a guest.)  

Unaccompanied Guest:

The guest(s) of a Member who is
playing golf without a Member

present.  
This also includes guests visiting

through The Registry Collection.  

Twilight Info:
Twilight fees are for guests

accompanied by members only, 
unaccompanied guests will not

receive twilight rates.    

After 2:00pm  
January 1 - March 11  &    

November 5 - December 31

After 4:00pm  
March 12 - November 4

Family Guest:


