2024 MEMBER GOLF RATES & GUEST FEES

The following list of prices are confirmed from Jan. 1, 2024 to Dec. 31, 2024. All prices include cart fees.

MEMBER RATE: \$25(CART FEE) **MEMBER JUNIOR** W/ PARENT: \$0

	Jan 1 - Feb 29	Mar 1 - Mar 31	Apr 1 - Jun 30	Jul 1 - Aug 31	Sep 1 - Nov 30	Dec 1 - Dec 31
MEMBER GUEST						
Fazio Foothills	\$149	\$159	\$179	\$159	\$179	\$159
Fazio Canyons	\$149	\$159	\$179	\$159	\$179	\$159
Coore Crenshaw	\$129	\$139	\$149	\$139	\$149	\$139
Palmer Lakeside	\$89	\$99	\$109	\$99	\$109	\$99
JUNIOR GUEST (UNDER 16)						
Fazio Foothills	\$59	\$59	\$59	\$59	\$59	\$59
Fazio Canyons	\$59	\$59	\$59	\$59	\$59	\$59
Coore Crenshaw	\$49	\$49	\$49	\$49	\$49	\$49
Palmer Lakeside	\$39	\$39	\$39	\$39	\$39	\$39
FAMILY GUEST						
Fazio Foothills	\$119	\$139	\$149	\$139	\$149	\$139
Fazio Canyons	\$119	\$139	\$149	\$139	\$149	\$139
Coore Crenshaw	\$99	\$109	\$119	\$109	\$119	\$109
Palmer Lakeside	\$69	\$79	\$89	\$79	\$89	\$79
UNACCOMPANIED						
Fazio Foothills	\$239	\$269	\$299	\$269	\$299	\$259
Fazio Canyons	\$239	\$269	\$299	\$269	\$299	\$259
Coore Crenshaw	\$189	\$209	\$239	\$209	\$239	\$209
Palmer Lakeside	\$109	\$139	\$159	\$139	\$159	\$139
TWILIGHT RATES						
Fazio Foothills	\$89	\$99	\$109	\$99	\$109	\$99
Fazio Canyons	\$89	\$99	\$109	\$99	\$109	\$99
Coore Crenshaw	\$79	\$89	\$99	\$89	\$99	\$89
Palmer Lakeside	\$69	\$79	\$89	\$79	\$89	\$79

Family Guest:

A Member's child (21+), brother, sister, mother, father, or grandparent.

(Guests must be accompanied by the Member while playing golf to receive the Family Guest rate.)

Guest:

Anyone who is not a Member in residence or a "Family Guest" as defined above, but will be accompanied by a Member while playing golf.

(If a Member is staying with

(If a Member is staying with another Member in residence, they will be considered a guest.)

Unaccompanied Guest:

The guest(s) of a Member who is playing golf without a Member present.

This also includes guests visiting through *The Registry Collection*.

Twilight Info:

Twilight fees are for guests accompanied by members only, unaccompanied guests will not receive twilight rates.

Twilight Times:

After 2:00pm

January 1 - March 11 &
November 5 - December 31

After 4:00pm

March 12 - November 4